Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/4
LED AREA LIGHT
Litetronics LED Area Lights are available in three models from
100W through 300W, each with three field-selectable wattages
and CCT (3000K, 4000K and 5000K). The unit is offered with 3-pin
shorting cap, and Type III distribution (Type II, IV, & V distributions

and control of individual fixtures.
ACCESSORY LENS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
ALAL1502 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 150W product Type II
ALAL3002 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 200W/300W product  Type II
ALAL1503 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 150W product Type III
ALAL3003 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 200W/300W product Type III
ALAL1504 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 150W product Type IV
ALAL3004 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 200W/300W product Type IV
ALAL1505 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 150W product Type V
ALAL3005 Area Light Accessory Lens for use with 200W/300W product Type V
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
OLASP Surge Protector 20KV Used for applications that need
increased surge protection for
 277-480V.